
 23,293.09

050801349CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: NH 2015(416)

CONTRACT:

12143216

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $676,240.30

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: IH 10
DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 064

ARANDA BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

Melody Galland, P.E.

HARRIS

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 04/06/17

12/18/2014AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0013

02/06/2016

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 01/22/2015

12/03/2014
ESTIMATE PAID:

 89

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL WORK BEGIN DATE: 05/14/2015

$699,533.39

CONTRACT:

02/06/2016

AWARD AMOUNT: $669,740.30

Houston

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE: 0.00

 98.89

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

02/05/2016

00/00/0000

 100.00

$2,249.58 $708,143.37 $710,392.95 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$2,249.58 $708,143.37 $710,392.95 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$2,249.58 $710,392.95 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $708,143.37 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$610.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$610.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 89

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

05/14/2015

03/23/2015

 90

 0

 90

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 1  0  1

OTHER - SEE RMRKS 1

02/06/2016  1 Paying final mobilization
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

NH 2015(416) 050801349PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ALL ITEMS

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0185 05002001 MOBILIZATION011 LS  75,000.000 $2,250.00 0.030  1.00 1.00

0667 96062053 OFF-DUTY UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER DOL  1.000 -$0.42-0.420  734.44 3,500.00

$2,249.58TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

050801349PROJECT CONTROLNH 2015(416)

001 ALL ITEMSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0065 01002002 002 PREPARING ROW STA  10,000.000  4.070  0.000  4.07  40,700.00

0070 01042009 000 REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP) SY  10.000  1,551.000  0.000  1,820.30  18,203.00

0075 01042021 000 REMOVING CONC (CURB) LF  2.000  510.000  0.000  540.00  1,080.00

0080 01052020 000 REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (12") SY  40.000  14.000  0.000  14.00  560.00

0085 01102001 000 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) CY  12.000  265.000  0.000  296.11  3,553.33

0090 01122001 000 SUBGRADE WIDENING (ORD COMP) STA  3,500.000  3.760  0.000  3.76  13,160.00

0095 01322002 000 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A) CY  20.000  78.000  0.000  78.00  1,560.00

0100 02762112 000 CM TRT(PT MX)(CL N)(TY E)(GR 4)(FN POS) CY  75.000  450.000  0.000  441.00  33,075.00

0105 02922017 000 ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64) TON  150.000  54.000  0.000  126.00  18,900.00

0110 03052016 000 SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (3") SY  20.000  14.000  0.000  14.00  280.00

0115 03052018 000 SALV,HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (2") SY  20.000  224.000  0.000  224.00  4,480.00

0120 03602003 013 CONC PVMT (CONT REINF-CRCP)(10") SY  65.000  924.000  0.000  905.60  58,864.00

0140 04002005 000 CEM STABIL BKFL CY  50.000  273.000  0.000  273.00  13,649.80

0145 04002006 000 CUT & RESTORING PAV SY  55.000  5.000  0.000  5.00  275.00

0150 04002016 000 CEMENT STAB BACKFILL (INLET OR MH) CY  50.000  16.500  0.000  11.00  550.00

0155 04022001 000 TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION LF  2.000  210.000  0.000  210.00  420.00

0160 04322001 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN) CY  450.000  36.000  0.000  36.00  16,200.00

0165 04422047 016 STRUCTURAL STEEL(MISCELLANEOUS BRIDGE) LB  15.000  222.000  0.000  222.00  3,330.00

0170 04622008 015 CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 4 FT) LF  350.000  840.000  0.000  862.00  301,700.00

0175 04642005 006 RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN) LF  64.000  18.000  0.000  18.00  1,152.00

0180 04654110 002 INLET(COMPL)(PSL)(SFG)(3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT) EA  3,400.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  6,800.00

0185 05002001 011 MOBILIZATION LS  75,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  75,000.00

0190 05022001 033 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  1,250.000  6.000  0.000  6.00  7,500.00

0195 05122017 002 PORT CTB (DES SOURCE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1) LF  100.000  20.000  0.000  20.00  2,000.00

0200 05122018 002 PORT CTB (DES SOURCE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2) LF  20.000  20.000  0.000  20.00  400.00

0205 05122044 002 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1) LF  100.000  20.000  0.000  20.00  2,000.00

0210 05122045 002 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2) LF  20.000  20.000  0.000  20.00  400.00

0215 05122059 002 PORT CTB (DES SOURCE)(SNGL SLP)(TY J-J) LF  50.000  180.000  0.000  180.00  9,000.00

0220 05122061 002 PORT CTB (STKPL)(SNGL SLP)(TY J-J) LF  30.000  180.000  0.000  180.00  5,400.00

0225 05292006 000 CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II) LF  8.000  135.000  0.000  133.00  1,064.00

0230 05292007 000 CONC CURB (DOWEL) LF  4.000  330.000  0.000  421.00  1,684.00

0235 05292070 000 CONCRETE CURB (TYPE U-TURN)(SPECIAL) LF  4.000  357.000  0.000  411.00  1,644.00

0240 05312010 006 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) EA  1,750.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  3,500.00

0245 05452002 001 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (MOVE & RESET) EA  2,500.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  5,000.00

0250 05452003 001 CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE) EA  800.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  1,600.00

0255 06362001 014 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A) SF  22.500  14.000  0.000  14.00  315.00

0260 06442001 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) EA  625.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  625.00

0265 06442004 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T) EA  800.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  800.00

0270 06442006 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(U) EA  862.500  4.000  0.000  4.00  3,450.00

0275 06442022 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(P) EA  875.500  1.000  0.000  1.00  875.50

0280 06442058 000 RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM TY S80 EA  437.500  1.000  0.000  1.00  437.50

0285 06622067 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)  4" (SLD) LF  3.250  940.000  0.000  940.00  3,055.00

0290 06662015 014 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 6" (BRK)(100MIL) LF  0.800  1,280.000  0.000  1,280.00  1,024.00

0295 06662024 014 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 6" (SLD)(100MIL) LF  0.800  449.000  0.000  470.00  376.00
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001 ALL ITEMSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0300 06662036 014 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(100MIL) LF  1.750  223.000  0.000  220.00  385.00

0305 06662042 014 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  4.100  103.000  0.000  82.00  336.20

0310 06662048 014 REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(100MIL) LF  8.250  41.000  0.000  32.00  264.00

0315 06682106 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW) EA  325.000  4.000  0.000  4.00  1,300.00

0320 06682115 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (UTURN ARROW) EA  450.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  900.00

0325 06682116 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD) EA  450.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  900.00

0330 06722017 034 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R EA  9.500  11.000  0.000  17.00  161.50

0335 06772001 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 4") LF  1.500  1,180.000  0.000  451.00  676.50

0345 06772005 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12") LF  1.500  103.000  0.000  62.00  93.00

0350 06772007 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24") LF  1.750  41.000  0.000  16.00  28.00

0355 06782002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK ( 6") LF  0.050  1,729.000  0.000  570.00  28.50

0360 06782003 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK ( 8") LF  0.050  223.000  0.000  220.00  11.00

0365 06782004 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12") LF  0.100  103.000  0.000  82.00  8.20

0370 06782006 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF  0.250  41.000  0.000  32.00  8.00

0375 06782007 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW) EA  9.300  4.000  0.000  4.00  37.20

0380 06782016 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (UTURN ARR) EA  9.300  2.000  0.000  2.00  18.60

0385 06782018 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD) EA  9.300  2.000  0.000  2.00  18.60

0387 11222016 002 CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1) SY  22.300  0.000  200.000  22.22  495.55

CO 03 ADDS ITEM 1122-2016-002 BY SY FOR 200.00 SY

0388 11222019 002 CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE) SY  10.280  0.000  200.000  22.22  228.44

CO 03 ADDS ITEM 1122-2019-002 BY SY FOR 200.00 SY

0390 11222037 002 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL LF  3.000  530.000  0.000  512.00  1,536.00

0395 11222047 002 BIOGRD EROSN CONT LOGS (8" DIA) INSTALL LF  10.000  20.000  0.000  30.00  300.00

0400 11222056 002 BIODEGRADBLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS 

REMOV

LF  10.000  20.000  0.000  40.00  400.00

0405 11222057 002 TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE 

REMOVE

LF  1.000  530.000  0.000  530.00  530.00

0410 32672120 000 D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 TON  175.000  80.000  0.000  104.00  18,200.00

0415 50502001 000 CONC TRAF BAR CONNECT HDWDR (PORT) EA  75.000  5.000  0.000  5.00  375.00

0420 96082001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  916.240  0.000  1.000  1.00  916.24

CO 02 ADDS ITEM 9608-2001-000 REPAIR REACT ATTENUATORS BY LS

0425 96082002 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2 DOL  2,664.780  0.000  1.000  1.00  2,664.78

CO 04 ADDS ITEM 9608-2002 BY LS TO ADD 4 CW4-1 MERGE SIGNS

0430 96082003 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 3 DOL  1,798.460  0.000  1.000  1.00  1,798.46

CO 5 ADDS 9608-2003 BY LS TO REMOVE & REPLACE TRAFF CONTROL

0435 96082004 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 4 DOL  8,275.850  0.000  1.000  1.00  8,275.85

CO 06 ADDS 9608-2004 BY LUMP SUM TO LOWER CONDUITS

0440 04642003 006 RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN) LF  195.110  0.000  16.000  16.00  3,121.76

CO 07 ADDS ITEM 464-2003-006 FOR 16 LF OF 18" RCP

0667 96062053 OFF-DUTY UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER DOL  1.000  3,500.000  0.000  734.44  734.44

Category Subtotal $710,392.95

050801349NH 2015(416)PROJECT CONTROL
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001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ALL ITEMS

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0340 06772002 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 6") LF  1.600  450.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0665 96012001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0666 96042001 CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT 1 DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

LANE CLOSURE ASSESSMENT FEE

0668 96062055 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0669 96062056 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  2,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $710,392.95
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01002002 002 STA  10,000.000PREPARING ROW  4.070  40,700.00 4.07

01042009 000 SY  10.000REMOVING CONC (RIPRAP)  1,820.300  18,203.00 1,551.00

01042021 000 LF  2.000REMOVING CONC (CURB)  540.000  1,080.00 510.00

01052020 000 SY  40.000REMOVING STAB BASE & ASPH PAV (12")  14.000  560.00 14.00

01102001 000 CY  12.000EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)  296.111  3,553.33 265.00

01122001 000 STA  3,500.000SUBGRADE WIDENING (ORD COMP)  3.760  13,160.00 3.76

01322002 000 CY  20.000EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(DENS CONT)(TY A)  78.000  1,560.00 78.00

02762112 000 CY  75.000CM TRT(PT MX)(CL N)(TY E)(GR 4)(FN POS)  441.000  33,075.00 450.00

02922017 000 TON  150.000ASPHALT STAB BASE (GR 4)(PG 64)  126.000  18,900.00 54.00

03052016 000 SY  20.000SALV, HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (3")  14.000  280.00 14.00

03052018 000 SY  20.000SALV,HAUL & STKPL RCL APH PV (2")  224.000  4,480.00 224.00

03602003 013 SY  65.000CONC PVMT (CONT REINF-CRCP)(10")  905.600  58,864.00 924.00

04002005 000 CY  50.000CEM STABIL BKFL  272.996  13,649.80 273.00

04002006 000 SY  55.000CUT & RESTORING PAV  5.000  275.00 5.00

04002016 000 CY  50.000CEMENT STAB BACKFILL (INLET OR MH)  11.000  550.00 16.50

04022001 000 LF  2.000TRENCH EXCAVATION PROTECTION  210.000  420.00 210.00

04322001 000 CY  450.000RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)  36.000  16,200.00 36.00

04422047 016 LB  15.000STRUCTURAL STEEL(MISCELLANEOUS BRIDGE)  222.000  3,330.00 222.00

04622008 015 LF  350.000CONC BOX CULV (5 FT X 4 FT)  862.000  301,700.00 840.00

04642003 006 LF  195.110RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)  16.000  3,121.76 0.00

CO 07 ADDS ITEM 464-2003-006 FOR 16 LF OF 18" RCP

04642005 006 LF  64.000RC PIPE (CL III)(24 IN)  18.000  1,152.00 18.00

04654110 002 EA  3,400.000INLET(COMPL)(PSL)(SFG)(3FTX3FT-3FTX3FT)  2.000  6,800.00 2.00

05002001 011 LS  75,000.000MOBILIZATION  1.000  75,000.00 1.00

05022001 033 MO  1,250.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  6.000  7,500.00 6.00

05122017 002 LF  100.000PORT CTB (DES SOURCE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)  20.000  2,000.00 20.00

05122018 002 LF  20.000PORT CTB (DES SOURCE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)  20.000  400.00 20.00

05122044 002 LF  100.000PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)  20.000  2,000.00 20.00

05122045 002 LF  20.000PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)  20.000  400.00 20.00

05122059 002 LF  50.000PORT CTB (DES SOURCE)(SNGL SLP)(TY J-J)  180.000  9,000.00 180.00

05122061 002 LF  30.000PORT CTB (STKPL)(SNGL SLP)(TY J-J)  180.000  5,400.00 180.00

05292006 000 LF  8.000CONC CURB (MONO) (TY II)  133.000  1,064.00 135.00

05292007 000 LF  4.000CONC CURB (DOWEL)  421.000  1,684.00 330.00

05292070 000 LF  4.000CONCRETE CURB (TYPE U-TURN)(SPECIAL)  411.000  1,644.00 357.00

05312010 006 EA  1,750.000CURB RAMPS (TY 7)  2.000  3,500.00 2.00

05452002 001 EA  2,500.000CRASH CUSH ATTEN (MOVE & RESET)  2.000  5,000.00 2.00

05452003 001 EA  800.000CRASH CUSH ATTEN (REMOVE)  2.000  1,600.00 2.00

06362001 014 SF  22.500ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)  14.000  315.00 14.00

06442001 000 EA  625.000IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)  1.000  625.00 1.00

06442004 000 EA  800.000IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T)  1.000  800.00 1.00

06442006 000 EA  862.500IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(U)  4.000  3,450.00 4.00

06442022 000 EA  875.500IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TYS80(1)SA(P)  1.000  875.50 1.00

06442058 000 EA  437.500RELOCATE SM RD SN SUP & AM TY S80  1.000  437.50 1.00
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06622067 000 LF  3.250WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)  4" (SLD)  940.000  3,055.00 940.00

06662015 014 LF  0.800REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 6" (BRK)(100MIL)  1,280.000  1,024.00 1,280.00

06662024 014 LF  0.800REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 6" (SLD)(100MIL)  470.000  376.00 449.00

06662036 014 LF  1.750REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD)(100MIL)  220.000  385.00 223.00

06662042 014 LF  4.100REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 12"(SLD)(100MIL)  82.000  336.20 103.00

06662048 014 LF  8.250REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24"(SLD)(100MIL)  32.000  264.00 41.00

06682106 000 EA  325.000PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (ARROW)  4.000  1,300.00 4.00

06682115 000 EA  450.000PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (UTURN ARROW)  2.000  900.00 2.00

06682116 000 EA  450.000PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (WORD)  2.000  900.00 2.00

06722017 034 EA  9.500REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R  17.000  161.50 11.00

06772001 000 LF  1.500ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS ( 4")  451.000  676.50 1,180.00

06772005 000 LF  1.500ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (12")  62.000  93.00 103.00

06772007 000 LF  1.750ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")  16.000  28.00 41.00

06782002 000 LF  0.050PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK ( 6")  570.000  28.50 1,729.00

06782003 000 LF  0.050PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK ( 8")  220.000  11.00 223.00

06782004 000 LF  0.100PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")  82.000  8.20 103.00

06782006 000 LF  0.250PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")  32.000  8.00 41.00

06782007 000 EA  9.300PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)  4.000  37.20 4.00

06782016 000 EA  9.300PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (UTURN ARR)  2.000  18.60 2.00

06782018 000 EA  9.300PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)  2.000  18.60 2.00

11222016 002 SY  22.300CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)  22.222  495.55 0.00

CO 03 ADDS ITEM 1122-2016-002 BY SY FOR 200.00 SY

11222019 002 SY  10.280CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)  22.222  228.44 0.00

CO 03 ADDS ITEM 1122-2019-002 BY SY FOR 200.00 SY

11222037 002 LF  3.000TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE INSTLL  512.000  1,536.00 530.00

11222047 002 LF  10.000BIOGRD EROSN CONT LOGS (8" DIA) INSTALL  30.000  300.00 20.00

11222056 002 LF  10.000BIODEGRADBLE EROSION CONTROL LOGS 

REMOV

 40.000  400.00 20.00

11222057 002 LF  1.000TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE 

REMOVE

 530.000  530.00 530.00

32672120 000 TON  175.000D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D SAC-B PG70-22  104.000  18,200.00 80.00

50502001 000 EA  75.000CONC TRAF BAR CONNECT HDWDR (PORT)  5.000  375.00 5.00

96062053 DOL  1.000OFF-DUTY UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER  734.440  734.44 3,500.00

96082001 DOL  916.240UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1  1.000  916.24 0.00

CO 02 ADDS ITEM 9608-2001-000 REPAIR REACT 

ATTENUATORS BY LS

96082002 DOL  2,664.780UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 2  1.000  2,664.78 0.00

CO 04 ADDS ITEM 9608-2002 BY LS TO ADD 4 CW4-1 

MERGE SIGNS

96082003 DOL  1,798.460UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 3  1.000  1,798.46 0.00

CO 5 ADDS 9608-2003 BY LS TO REMOVE & REPLACE 

TRAFF CONTROL

96082004 DOL  8,275.850UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 4  1.000  8,275.85 0.00

CO 06 ADDS 9608-2004 BY LUMP SUM TO LOWER 

CONDUITS

$710,392.95TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


